664 Saintfield Road Carryduff Belfast, BELFAST, BT8 8BT

smooremotors.com

Ford Ka 1.2 85 Active 5dr | Apr 2019

** JUST ARRIVED **
Vehicle Features

3 rear head restraints, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 15" 4x2 spoke
painted grey finish alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat,
ABS, Active logo front door threshold plates, All weather
floormats, applink, Auto start and stop system, bluetooth, Body
colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured
door mirrors, Cargo mats, Centre rear head restraint, Cruise
control, Curtain airbags, Deflation detection system, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electrically operated door mirrors with side
indicators, Electrically operated front windows, Electronic
Stability Programme (ESP), emergency assistance, Engine
immobiliser, Ford easy fuel, Ford SYNC 3 DAB radio with 6.5"
touch, Front fog lamps with day running lights, Front head
restraints, Front side airbags(head+thorax), Height adjustable
driver's seat, Hill start assist, Isofix, Leather wrapped steering
wheel, MP3 player, MyKey system, PAS, Passenger airbag +
deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm with remote central locking,
Privacy glass, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper,
Rough Road Suspension, Rugged bodystyling kit with active
front wing badges, Sienna cloth upholstery, Silver roof rails,
Speed limiter, steering wheel audio controls + 6 speakers, TPMS

(Tyre pressure monitoring system), Trip computer, Unique active

design painted front grille, USB connectivity, voice

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

02890 812999

£6,995

68500
Petrol
Manual
White
1197
129

Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

Hatchback
6E
SH19PVO

3955mm
1774mm
1551mm
5
1560KG

41.5MPG

56.5MPG

49.6MPG

5 SPEED
105MPH
13.5s

84.5BHP



