Ford Ka 1.2 85 Active 5dr | Apr 2019

** JUST ARRIVED **

Vehicle Features

3 rear head restraints, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 15" 4x2 spoke painted grey finish alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Active logo front door threshold plates, All weather floormats, applink, Auto start and stop system, bluetooth, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Cargo mats, Centre rear head restraint, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Deflation detection system, Driver and passenger airbags, Electrically operated door mirrors with side indicators, Electrically operated front windows, Electronic Stability Programme (ESP), emergency assistance, Engine immobiliser, Ford easy fuel, Ford SYNC 3 DAB radio with 6.5" touch, Front fog lamps with day running lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags(head+thorax), Height adjustable driver's seat, Hill start assist, Isofix, Leather wrapped steering wheel, MP3 player, MyKey system, PAS, Passenger airbag + deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm with remote central locking, Privacy glass, Rake adjustable steering column, Rear wiper, Rough Road Suspension, Rugged bodystyling kit with active front wing badges, Sienna cloth upholstery, Silver roof rails, Speed limiter, steering wheel audio controls + 6 speakers, TPMS (Tyre pressure monitoring system), Trip computer, Unique active design painted front grille, USB connectivity, voice

£6,995

Miles:	68500
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1197
CO2 Emission:	129

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£195 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 6E

Reg: SH19PVO

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3955mm
Width:	1774mm
Height:	1551mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	1560KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	41.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	49.6MPG
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	105MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.5s
Engine Power BHP:	84.5BHP